FOR INSTALLATION OF VHF FM ANTENNA ETC. AT AKASHVANI ANUPGARH,
(RAJASTHAN)

Procurement Category : DSETC
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification : Online

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
146520.00  ( One Lakh Forty
Six Thousand Five Hundred
Twenty Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 1150.00 INR
Estimated Value : 7326000.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days) : 120 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 15-05-2026 12:00
Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time